AC2000 Dual Band 4x4 Wireless Access Point                                                                        Data Sheet
WAC124
Page 1 of 3
Compact, powerful and affordable WiFi, designed for
small businesses
Strong, consistent WiFi is critical for the growth of your small business. The
WAC124 provides powerful Dual Band WiFi that is affordable and plug-and-
play, without added infrastructure and deployment costs. It delivers the latest

•	PMB0331: 3 years OnCall 24x7
•	PMB0311: 1 year OnCall 24x7
Product Ordering Information
•	WAC124-100NAS (North America)
•	WAC124-100PES (Europe except UK)
•	WAC124-100UKS (UK only)
•	WAC124-100CNS (Canada)
Technical Specifications
NETGEAR, the NETGEAR Logo, and ProSAFE are trademarks of NETGEAR, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries. Other brand names mentioned herein are for identification purposes only
and may be trademarks of their respective holder(s). Information is subject to change without notice. All rights reserved. © 2019 NETGEAR, Inc.
NETGEAR, Inc. 350 E. Plumeria Drive, San Jose, CA 95134-1911 USA, 1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327), E-mail: info@NETGEAR.com, www.NETGEAR.com               D-WAC124-29Jan19